BENEFITS
• Sizes up to 200” Diagonal
• Universal Bracket System
• Connect Control System with IR Control
• Designer Good Looks
• Interfit Screen Box Optional
Applications
• Home Theatre

class screen with the new Connect Control
System, fully integrated within the head-
box canister, it has all the control and
connectivity issues one could ask for in an
audio visual environment.
18
ElectriCinema
Premium Motorised Screen
NB : 	 Codes with S have canisters of 92mm x 98mm
	 Codes with L have canisters of 130mm x 130mm
Item No Inch Diagonal Image Size mm Format
0607219-S 72” 1100 x 1465 Video 4:3
0608419-S 84” 1280 x 1705 Video 4:3
0609619-S 96” 1465 x 1950 Video 4:3
0610019-S 100” 1525 x 2035 Video 4:3
0611519-L 115” 1755 x 2340 Video 4:3
0613019-L 130” 1980 x 2640 Video 4:3
0615019-L 150” 2285 x 3050 Video 4:3
0618019-L 180” 2745 x 3660 Video 4:3
0620019-L 200” 3050 x 4065 Video 4:3
0607229-S 72” 895 x 1595 HDTV 16:9
0608429-S 84” 1045 x 1860 HDTV 16:9
0609629-S 96” 1195 x 2125 HDTV 16:9
0610029-S 100” 1245 x 2215 HDTV 16:9
0611029-L 110” 1370 x 2435 HDTV 16:9
0611529-L 115” 1430 x 2545 HDTV 16:9
0612029-L 120” 1495 x 2655 HDTV 16:9
0613029-L 130” 1615 x 2880 HDTV 16:9
0615029-L 150” 1865 x 3320 HDTV 16:9
0618029-L 180” 2240 x 3985 HDTV 16:9
Not only has Screen
Technics sorted out the
control issues, but we also
offer the unique Interfit